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54
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60
61

nom

DUBOIS
GAMMELIN
BAUCHE
GHICQUEL
BYHET
RIVENEZ
FARRANDS
GOSSELIN
TASSART
DUMY
JACQUEMIN
RIVENEZ
CABALLERO
MAKA
CROOKS
DHEYGERS
MERLIN
LEPRETRE
STELLMASCHESKI
CAZIN
RIFFLART
DEGUINE
IBEDDOUZENE
MAHIEU
ROCOUL
GAMBIER
DESCAMPS
DUCHENE
SZYMARSK

QUETELARD
DURAND
BYHET
GAMBIER
PERARD
BLONDEEL
BEAUVOIS
LHOMME
MILLE
KICKA
MINET
MOREL
TASSART
everard
DECLERCQ
LEPRETRE
LEPRETRE
RAMET

BARDOT
CELIE
LEGRAND
PLOUVIN
BONVOISIN
MAMELIN
BONVOISIN
MAMELIN
BARDOT
PLOUVIN
LEGRAND

CADET
FALEMPIN
BARDOT

COUPE JEUNES DAMES ET VETERANS
samedi 25 mai 2024

prénom

PASCAL
PHILIPPE
ANDRE
THIERRY
BRUNO
MICHEL
JOEL
FABRICE
DOMINIQUE
PATRICK
JEAN-LUC
JACQUES
DOMINIQUE
ALAIN

ERIC
PATRICE
FRANCOIS
PIERRE
JEAN-MICHEL
MICHEL
EDDY
LAURENT
ABDELKADER
FREDERIC
BRUNO
DOMINIQUE
DIDIER

JEAN-CLAUDE

PATRICK

MURIELLE
PEGGY
JOCELYNE
DEBORAH
NATHALIE
CINDY
AURELIE
SANDRA
ANGELIQUE
VALERIE
MALVINA
DOMINIQUE
SOLENE
anais
CECILE
VIVIANE
KETTY
VALERIE

DAWSON
MAEL
ANAE
LIAM
MAHE
LILIAN
MILA
FLAVIE
WARRON
LIZ

TEIS

LIAM
NATHAN
WYATT

o

Lieu plage Ecault

h/f club

vétérans

FCM
SCCB
PMG
SCCDK
LS
PW
PW
MC
CTS
LPBD
FCM
PW
CTS
MC
MC
SCCDK
PW
GT
FCM
MC
CTS
PMG
SCCDK
FCM
SCCDK
CTS
PW
PMG
SCCB

mes
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LPBD
SCCDK
LS
CTS
PMG
LPBD
PMG
PMG
PMG
SCCB
SCCDK
SCCDK
CTS
tfo
TSE
GT
FCM
GT
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poussins

TSE
PW
PW

PMG

CTS

PMG
MC

PMG

TSE

PMG
PW
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benjamins

H CTS
H MC
H TSE

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

n°licence

5893105
5892274
5892266
X
5892253
5894217
5894200
5899658
5893049
5892716
5903088
5894216
5893079
5892470
5892419
X
5894215
5900271
5903152
5892410
5893138
5892372
5893032
5897161
5908806
5891444
5894199
5892373
5894421

5907726
X
5892254
5891443
5895229
5908830
5894168
5905255
5908311
5905442
X
X
5893050
0
5904963
5894118
X
5894127

5907562
5906939
5899236
5901207
5903245
5901286
X
5905229
5907863
5905099
5899237

5907616
5898760
5897728

organisé par "les Pécheurs de la Warenne"

catégorie
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Nb de poisson
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plus gros poisson

942
411
147
250
147
166
186
115
130
99
152
84
71
99
186
84
132
71
71
50
99
50

oNeoNeNoNe)

280
250
186
130
115
99
84
84
84
71

[cNeNeoNoNoNo]

222
115
60
50
50
50

[eNeNeNe)

115
50
0

poids

1365
1202
535
382
348
300
285
274
260
234
223
215
213
198
186
144
132
131
131
100
99
51

loNeoNeNoNel

675
365
270
244
116
99
84
84
84
71

[eNeNeoNoNoNo]

222
156
110
51
51

[eNeNeNe)

115
50
0
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
69
69
69
69
69
69

76
77
78
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

90
91
92
93
94
94
96
96
96
96
96

nom

FALEMPIN
SANDRAS
CODRON
LEGENDRE
LOURDEL
LOUASSE
CASCINO
WOISSON
MILLE
RAMET
MOREL
MASSON
RENDERS
BARDOT

LAMOUR
LEPRETRE
CAPON
VAN-ENIS
FERNANDES
DEKERF
BARROIS
FINET
NOEL
RAIMON
FEYAERTS
MINET
BARDOT
LETENDART

ROUZET
DE LEUS
DUCLOY
MONFLIER
NOEL
VIOLIER
LOURDEL
ROUX
BRONDEL

prénom

FLORENT
ISY
PAUL
RAPHAEL
ALEXIS
INES
EMMA
BENJAMIN
MAEVA
SUZIE
ALEXIS
RAPHAEL
ISALINE
CLAYTON

LUBIN
ROMAN
LUCAS
MAEVA
NOA
CYPRIEN
ERWAN
FILIPE
CLEMENT
PIERRE
ANTHONY
MATHIAS
CLARA
NATHAN

EVEN
ENZO
BENOIT
STAN
THOMAS
ROXANE
LISE
MATHIS
MATTHEO

DETAMMAECKER-NAEI ESTEBAN

DEMARQUE

BRICE

h/f club
minimes

MC
MC
ASEE
GT

PW
TSE
FCM
PMG
ASEE
MC

PMG
TSE

dets
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GT
GT
TSE
TSE
MC
MC
CTS
PW
FCM
GT
CTS

TSE
GT

juniors

IMIIIIIIIITMIIT

MC

TSE
PMG
FCM
TSE

GT
MC

ITIITITMTMIIIIT

MC

SCCDK

SCCDK

SCCDK

SCCDK

SCCDK

SCCDK

n° licence

5892434
5897950
5904330
5905459
X
5899238
5903424
5908157
5905256
5902442
5904571
X
5896674
5897727

5905458
5903548
5893083
5904368
5892435
5907214
5908641
5896691
5907200
5908578
5907614
X
5907864
5904361

5902486
X
5897680
5909053
5902607
5896356
X
5904362
5892404
X
5892424

catégorie
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Nb de poisson
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Nb de poisson

poids total

plus gros poisson

208
173
99
99
60
50

186
84
71
99

o

448
186
115

60

115

12585
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poids

208
173
159
99
60

[eNeoNeNoNoNeNe]

296
155
131
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703
258
115

[eNeNeNelNoN
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